CONTRASTECH
Machine Vision LED Illumination
Machine Vision
LED Shadowless illumination
CONTRASTECH Illumination For more info, pls visit: www.contrastech.com
Back to Contents
ABOUT US
Contrastech as leading manufacturer of machine vision products in China, have almost 20 years in this

CONTRASTECH Illumination For more info, pls visit: www.contrastech.com
Back to Contents
Optical spec. Electrical specifications
( NIR / UV Accept custom) Dimensions
Model No. Light Area
(mm)
Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Power cons.
(w) Outer diam.
(mm)
Inner diam.
(mm)
VT-LT2-DM44 Ø26 24 2.6 6.6 44 12
VT-LT2-DM70 Ø45 24 2.2 3.7 70 12
VT-LT2-DM116 Ø66 24 7.9 13.8 116 25
VT-LT2-DM134 Ø84 24 10.0 16.6 134 35
VT-LT2-DM166 Ø116 24 13.7 22.1 166 35
VT-LT2-DM198 Ø138 24 16.0 25.9 198 30
VT-LT3-DM236 Ø193 24 31 41 236 48/75
VT-LT3-DM300 Ø265 24 36 48 300 50
Dimension (mm)
VT-LT2-DM44 VT-LT2-DM70 VT-LT2-DM116
VT-LT2-DM134 VT-LT2-DM166 VT-LT2-DM198
VT-LT3-DM236 VT-LT3-DM300

operating environment, not a gurantee)
Case material Aluminum alloy, Resin
Explanation of Model Code
VT-LT2-WR 116  (W/B/R)
Series Outer
Diameter Color
（Standard with diffuser panel）
6
CONTRASTECH Illumination For more info, pls visit: www.contrastech.com
Back to Contents
Electrical specifications
（GREEN / NIR / UV Accept custom）
Dimensions
Model No. Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Power cons.
(w) Outer diam.
(mm)
Inner diam.
(mm)
Height
(mm)
VT-LT2-WR48 24 2.2 3.8 48 10 18.5
VT-LT2-WR74 24 3.6 6.3 74 20 18
VT-LT2-WR100 24 7.4 9.7 100 35 18
VT-LT2-WR120 24 9.9 12.7 120 55 18
VT-LT2-WR150 24 15.0 20.2 150 60 24
Dimension (mm)
VT-LT2-WR48 VT-LT2-WR74 VT-LT2-WR100
VT-LT2-WR120 VT-LT2-WR150
 500

operating environment, not a gurantee)
Case material Aluminum alloy, Resin
Explanation of Model Code
VT-LT2-LWR 116  (W/B/R)
Series Outer
Diameter Color
（Standard with diffuser panel）
8
CONTRASTECH Illumination For more info, pls visit: www.contrastech.com
Back to Contents
Optical spec. Electrical specifications
（GREEN / NIR / UV Accept custom）
Dimensions
Model No. Light Area
(mm)
Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Power cons.
(w) Outer diam.
(mm)
Inner diam.
(mm)
Height
(mm)
VT-LT2-LWR88 Ø81 24 4.6 7.5 88 60 37
VT-LT2-LWR100 Ø94 24 4.9 7.8 100 73 40
VT-LT2-LWR136 Ø130 24 6.6 12.4 136 109 40
VT-LT2-LWR180 Ø174 24 9.5 13.8 180 153 40
VT-LT2-LWR250 Ø243 24 13.1 32.8 250 210 50
Dimension (mm)
VT-LT2-LWR88 VT-LT2-LWR100 VT-LT2-LWR136
VT-LT2-LWR180 VT-LT2-LWR250
 500
 500
 500
 500
 500
9
CONTRASTECH IlluminationFor more info, pls visit: www.contrastech.com
Back to Contents
Shadowless Ring Illumination - High Angle
GWR Series
Features
•  The lights achieve a uniform region with high luminance by
   using unique illumination mechanism.
•  Compact design, convenient to installation.
Applications
• Inspection of defects on unfairness specular surface, food and
  medicine packages, the welding points of electronic components, etc..
Dimension Explanation of Model Code
Electrical specifications
（GREEN / NIR / UV Accept custom）
Dimensions
Model No.  Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Power cons.
(w) Outer diam.
(mm)
Inner diam.
(mm)
Height
(mm)
VT-LT2-GWR166 24 13.2 19.2 166 116 26
VT-LT2-GWR166
Lights: GWR150W
Imaging of keyboard and
inner buttons

Power
cons.
(w)
Power
cons.
(w)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
VT-LT2-MT12 12 8 5×5 - 24 - - 20 20 23
VT-LT2-MT20 20 20 10×10 5 24 2.2 2.9 32 32 30
VT-LT2-MT36 36 36 26×26 5 24 4.2 6.2 48 48 30
VT-LT2-MT63 63 63 53×53 12 24 9.9 9.4 75 75 30
VT-LT2-MT84 84 84 74×74 15 24 12.9 11.5 96 96 30
VT-LT2-MT108 108 108 98×98 25 24 15.2 16.8 120 120 30
VT-LT2-MT187 187 107 177×97 35 24 15.5 21.8 200 120 30
Dimension (mm)
Model No.
Dimensions
A B C D E F G H

CONTRASTECH IlluminationFor more info, pls visit: www.contrastech.com
Back to Contents
Model No.
Light Area
(mm) Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Dimensions
Outer diam.
(mm)
Inner diam.
(mm)
Height
(mm)Length width
VT-LT2-T12060W 120 60 24 10 140 108 87.3
VT-LT2-T1060118W 1060 118 24 270 1081 273 120
VT-LT2-T12060W
VT-LT2-T1060118W